
ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB HESBIGNON   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GIEN                 25-05-24  307 VIEUX+YEARLS     Amateurs:27 LACHER:10.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 10  7  336803 BE 104112921 14.38530 1207.6842    1 
   2 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 13  6  329870 BE 108616423 14.35140 1198.5104    2 
   3 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 35 26  336770 BE 110245323 14.41000 1198.4698    3 
   4 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    4  3  343265 BE 101210022 14.48510 1188.3850    4 
   5 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 14  6  335826 BE 105927621 14.43360 1184.1537    5 
   6 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 12  1  352483 BE 101685322 14.59480 1175.7272    6 
   7 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS  8  8  345346 BE 107928021 14.56440 1163.8261    7 
   8 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 12  3  363089 BE 112817821 15.13399 1157.5694    8 
   9 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 12  6       2 BE 101681922 15.05040 1155.4294    9 
  10 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN  2  1  365204 BE 100244320 15.16350 1153.5794   10 
  11 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  2  352662 BE 104070021 15.05440 1153.4954   11 
  12 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 12  8       2 BE 113202320 15.15459 1149.8709   12 
  13 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 35  9       2 BE 106925722 14.53160 1148.3405   13 
  14 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE 10  7  357341 BE 101696322 15.11370 1146.7326   14 
  15 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 13  9       2 BE 108614023 14.49410 1138.7262   15 
  16 310812-24 ALEXANDRE ALAIN       CHATELE  8  2  330393 BE 106540923 14.50270 1137.5211   16 
  17 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    4  1       2 BE 104643621 15.02270 1134.9479   17 
  18 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  19 17  351071 BE 100014723 15.09280 1134.4388   18 
  19 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 16  344255 BE 101295423 15.04020 1132.2936   19 
  20 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 14 14       2 BE 106846722 14.56500 1131.3622   20 
  21 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 14 13       3 BE 106844922 14.57230 1129.2697   21 
  22 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19  7       2 BE 101296923 15.05210 1127.4112   22 
  23 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 35 18       3 BE 110248323 14.59380 1123.9404   23 
  24 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    4  2       3 BE 101206822 15.05470 1122.5759   24 
  25 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  7  7  356319 BE 103206421 15.18230 1119.1509   25 
  26 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  19  6       2 BE 111859118 15.14340 1116.0464   26 
  27 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 15  5  339839 BE 108646923 15.04590 1114.2871   27 
  28 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 12  7       3 BE 100464522 15.17400 1109.6002   28 
  29 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 15  7       2 BE 101101922 15.07000 1106.9674   29 
  30 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 10  4       2 BE 101827720 15.04410 1105.4198   30 
  31 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 35  1       4 BE 106929222 15.05010 1104.1036   31 
  32 240250-78 RAMADANI SABRI        JAMBES   7  2  346776 BE 103807721 15.14200 1103.2110   32 
  33 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 14       3 BE 101296023 15.12090 1102.8512   33 
  34 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 12  1       3 BE 112893621 15.29209 1102.4468   34 
  35 240250-78 RAMADANI SABRI        JAMBES   7  4       2 BE 103800321 15.15410 1098.4932   35 
  36 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10 10  349194 BE 103145721 15.18040 1097.8642   36 
  37 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 12  9       4 BE 105857223 15.30469 1097.6697   37 
  38 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 15  8       3 BE 101100122 15.10190 1095.1362   38 
  39 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 10  3       3 BE 114995521 15.07590 1093.5754   39 
  40 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  7  1       2 BE 101692722 15.26300 1091.3292   40 
  41 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 35 11       5 BE 106927622 15.08450 1090.7530   41 
  42 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 14 12       4 BE 106842522 15.08010 1090.2852   42 
  43 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS  8  1       2 BE 107929921 15.17420 1087.0192   43 
  44 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VITRIVA 11  1  333373 BE 100442722 15.06579 1086.0294   44 
  45 306479-56 POTVIN SEBASTIEN      ERMETON  3  2  326561 BE 100237023 15.02010 1081.2681   45 
  46 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS  8  4       3 BE 113448320 15.20100 1078.6445   46 
  47 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 10 10       4 BE 104119521 15.12180 1078.4598   47 
  48 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 35  8       6 BE 106941222 15.13010 1075.8852   48 
  49 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19  4       4 BE 101298523 15.20580 1072.5569   49 
  50 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 17       5 BE 103050021 15.21010 1072.3898   50 
  51 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 35 34       7 BE 110247223 15.14120 1071.8332   51 
  52 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 15 13       4 BE 101100822 15.17100 1071.4840   52 
  53 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 15  3       5 BE 104633021 15.19020 1065.2147   53 
  54 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VITRIVA 11  8       2 BE 100363222 15.13429 1062.6620   54 
  55 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 19       6 BE 103060521 15.24370 1060.4970   55 
  56 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 12       7 BE 101296223 15.24390 1060.3881   56 
  57 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 14  8       5 BE 106847522 15.16480 1060.0568   57 
  58 240671-14 VIGNERON HENRI        HAM S/S  4  3  338934 BE 104036819 15.19490 1059.7759   58 
  59 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 35 29       8 BE 110249123 15.17550 1059.3028   59 
  60 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 12  5       5 BE 113202020 15.43019 1058.4708   60 
  61 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10  9       2 BE 101460722 15.30050 1057.8965   61 
  62 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 12  3       4 BE 103270421 15.33370 1056.5509   62 
  63 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  12  4  351030 BE 103141321 15.32200 1056.2588   63 
  64 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  12  1       2 BE 100299920 15.32550 1054.4080   64 
  65 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 10  2       5 BE 104117121 15.19340 1053.9366   65 
  66 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10  1       3 BE 101463322 15.31320 1053.2697   66 
  67 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 13  1       3 BE 108610323 15.13140 1053.1127   67 
  68 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 15  4       6 BE 101301323 15.22510 1052.6220   68 
  69 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 12  2       6 BE 115236921 15.45119 1051.8272   69 
  70 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 12 11       5 BE 101238923 15.35230 1050.9854   70 
  71 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10  2       4 BE 101462722 15.32240 1050.5235   71 
  72 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 14  4       6 BE 106841822 15.20310 1047.7645   72 
  73 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 12  6       7 BE 106228722 15.46349 1047.6290   73 



  74 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 12  4       8 BE 115351321 15.47119 1045.7683   74 
  75 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10  7       5 BE 100043922 15.34480 1042.9928   75 
  76 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VITRIVA 11  7       3 BE 100611223 15.20119 1041.1453   76 
  77 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 10  1       6 BE 114994621 15.23420 1040.4788   77 
  78 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS  8  2       4 BE 113446120 15.32020 1040.0944   78 
  79 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 14  2       7 BE 105925121 15.23130 1039.0120   79 
  80 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 13 10       4 BE 108612023 15.18100 1036.7837   80 
  81 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10  3       6 BE 101460522 15.36490 1036.7480   81 
  82 310812-24 ALEXANDRE ALAIN       CHATELE  8  3       2 BE 106540123 15.19100 1035.1739   82 
  83 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  6       2 BE 101042622 15.40520 1034.6040   83 
  84 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE  6  5  339428 BE 114926322 15.28460 1032.4283   84 
  85 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 15 14       7 BE 104549019 15.29430 1030.7001   85 
  86 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  19  9       3 BE 103113421 15.41550 1026.7736   86 
  87 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      9  5  344079 BE 101327823 15.35110 1026.5397   87 
  88 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB 12 12       9 BE 105856323 15.55169 1021.9751   88 
  89 306479-56 POTVIN SEBASTIEN      ERMETON  3  1       2 BE 100237323 15.19460 1021.2478   89 
  90 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S 15  2       8 BE 104195021 15.33530 1017.8376   90 
  91 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  12  3       3 BE 103141721 15.44590 1017.5274   91 
  92 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 12 12       6 BE 101238023 15.46280 1017.3648   92 
  93 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS  8  3       5 BE 107929621 15.39350 1016.9698   93 
  94 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19 10       8 BE 101291623 15.38410 1016.4510   94 
  95 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      9  3       2 BE 101327923 15.39020 1014.8825   95 
  96 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 14  9       8 BE 105927521 15.31150 1013.8143   96 
  97 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  19  2       4 BE 100226820 15.46230 1013.5332   97 
  98 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      9  2       3 BE 101327623 15.39400 1012.9902   98 
  99 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 14  5       9 BE 106844722 15.31320 1012.9479   99 
 100 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D 12  8       7 BE 101239623 15.48590 1010.0282  100 
 101 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 14  7      10 BE 112501419 15.33300 1006.9745  101 
 102 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  12  6       4 BE 101453622 15.49260 1004.5693  102 
 103 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    19  6       9 BE 101296523 15.42460 1004.3421  103 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB HESBIGNON   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GIEN                 25-05-24  96 YEARLINGS         Amateurs:13 LACHER:10.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 13  6  329870 BE 108616423 14.35140 1198.5104    1 
   2 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 19 10  336770 BE 110245323 14.41000 1198.4698    2 
   3 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 13  9       2 BE 108614023 14.49410 1138.7262    3 
   4 310812-24 ALEXANDRE ALAIN       CHATELE  6  2  330393 BE 106540923 14.50270 1137.5211    4 
   5 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS   6  4  351071 BE 100014723 15.09280 1134.4388    5 
   6 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16 16  344255 BE 101295423 15.04020 1132.2936    6 
   7 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16  7       2 BE 101296923 15.05210 1127.4112    7 
   8 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 19  4       2 BE 110248323 14.59380 1123.9404    8 
   9 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  2  339839 BE 108646923 15.04590 1114.2871    9 
  10 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16 14       3 BE 101296023 15.12090 1102.8512   10 
  11 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  4  1  363089 BE 105857223 15.30469 1097.6697   11 
  12 306479-56 POTVIN SEBASTIEN      ERMETON  2  2  326561 BE 100237023 15.02010 1081.2681   12 
  13 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16  4       4 BE 101298523 15.20580 1072.5569   13 
  14 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 19 18       3 BE 110247223 15.14120 1071.8332   14 
  15 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16 12       5 BE 101296223 15.24390 1060.3881   15 
  16 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 19 13       4 BE 110249123 15.17550 1059.3028   16 
  17 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 13  1       3 BE 108610323 15.13140 1053.1127   17 
  18 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  6  1       2 BE 101301323 15.22510 1052.6220   18 
  19 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  4  352483 BE 101238923 15.35230 1050.9854   19 
  20 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VITRIVA  4  1  333373 BE 100611223 15.20119 1041.1453   20 
  21 311636-72 LECOCQ NICOLAS        PRESLES 13 10       4 BE 108612023 15.18100 1036.7837   21 
  22 310812-24 ALEXANDRE ALAIN       CHATELE  6  3       2 BE 106540123 15.19100 1035.1739   22 
  23 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      9  5  344079 BE 101327823 15.35110 1026.5397   23 
  24 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  4  4       2 BE 105856323 15.55169 1021.9751   24 
  25 306479-56 POTVIN SEBASTIEN      ERMETON  2  1       2 BE 100237323 15.19460 1021.2478   25 
  26 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  5       2 BE 101238023 15.46280 1017.3648   26 
  27 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16 10       6 BE 101291623 15.38410 1016.4510   27 
  28 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      9  3       2 BE 101327923 15.39020 1014.8825   28 
  29 240449-83 DECAMP ANDRE          SPY      9  2       3 BE 101327623 15.39400 1012.9902   29 
  30 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  1       3 BE 101239623 15.48590 1010.0282   30 
  31 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ    16  6       7 BE 101296523 15.42460 1004.3421   31 
  32 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  5  3       4 BE 101451023 15.52020 1001.2773   32 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE PETIT DEMI-FOND FOND CLUB HESBIGNON   Data Technology Deerlijk  (99920)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
GIEN                 25-05-24  211 VIEUX            Amateurs:25 LACHER:10.00
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR           Naam                  Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0           Nom                   Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



   1 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 10  7  336803 BE 104112921 14.38530 1207.6842    1 
   2 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    4  3  343265 BE 101210022 14.48510 1188.3850    2 
   3 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 14  6  335826 BE 105927621 14.43360 1184.1537    3 
   4 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  1  352483 BE 101685322 14.59480 1175.7272    4 
   5 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS  8  8  345346 BE 107928021 14.56440 1163.8261    5 
   6 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  8  3  363089 BE 112817821 15.13399 1157.5694    6 
   7 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  6       2 BE 101681922 15.05040 1155.4294    7 
   8 137739-96 VERCALSTEREN PASCAL   HEMPTIN  2  1  365204 BE 100244320 15.16350 1153.5794    8 
   9 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  2  352662 BE 104070021 15.05440 1153.4954    9 
  10 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  8  8       2 BE 113202320 15.15459 1149.8709   10 
  11 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 16  9  336770 BE 106925722 14.53160 1148.3405   11 
  12 311256-80 CHARLES NICOLAS       EGHEZEE  8  7  357341 BE 101696322 15.11370 1146.7326   12 
  13 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    4  1       2 BE 104643621 15.02270 1134.9479   13 
  14 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 14 14       2 BE 106846722 14.56500 1131.3622   14 
  15 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 14 13       3 BE 106844922 14.57230 1129.2697   15 
  16 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    4  2       3 BE 101206822 15.05470 1122.5759   16 
  17 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  7  7  356319 BE 103206421 15.18230 1119.1509   17 
  18 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  13  6  351071 BE 111859118 15.14340 1116.0464   18 
  19 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  7       3 BE 100464522 15.17400 1109.6002   19 
  20 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  4  339839 BE 101101922 15.07000 1106.9674   20 
  21 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 10  4       2 BE 101827720 15.04410 1105.4198   21 
  22 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 16  1       2 BE 106929222 15.05010 1104.1036   22 
  23 240250-78 RAMADANI SABRI        JAMBES   7  2  346776 BE 103807721 15.14200 1103.2110   23 
  24 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  8  1       3 BE 112893621 15.29209 1102.4468   24 
  25 240250-78 RAMADANI SABRI        JAMBES   7  4       2 BE 103800321 15.15410 1098.4932   25 
  26 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10 10  349194 BE 103145721 15.18040 1097.8642   26 
  27 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  5       2 BE 101100122 15.10190 1095.1362   27 
  28 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 10  3       3 BE 114995521 15.07590 1093.5754   28 
  29 198639-80 DENEYER-THIRY         WARET-L  7  1       2 BE 101692722 15.26300 1091.3292   29 
  30 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 16 11       3 BE 106927622 15.08450 1090.7530   30 
  31 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 14 12       4 BE 106842522 15.08010 1090.2852   31 
  32 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS  8  1       2 BE 107929921 15.17420 1087.0192   32 
  33 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VITRIVA  7  1  333373 BE 100442722 15.06579 1086.0294   33 
  34 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS  8  4       3 BE 113448320 15.20100 1078.6445   34 
  35 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 10 10       4 BE 104119521 15.12180 1078.4598   35 
  36 116448-48 LANDRAIN BERNARD      FLEURUS 16  8       4 BE 106941222 15.13010 1075.8852   36 
  37 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     3  1  344255 BE 103050021 15.21010 1072.3898   37 
  38 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  8       3 BE 101100822 15.17100 1071.4840   38 
  39 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  3       4 BE 104633021 15.19020 1065.2147   39 
  40 104554-85 VAN DEN BROECK GERARD VITRIVA  7  7       2 BE 100363222 15.13429 1062.6620   40 
  41 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     3  3       2 BE 103060521 15.24370 1060.4970   41 
  42 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 14  8       5 BE 106847522 15.16480 1060.0568   42 
  43 240671-14 VIGNERON HENRI        HAM S/S  4  3  338934 BE 104036819 15.19490 1059.7759   43 
  44 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  8  5       4 BE 113202020 15.43019 1058.4708   44 
  45 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10  9       2 BE 101460722 15.30050 1057.8965   45 
  46 307927-49 JACOB ANDREE          SAINT-D  7  3       4 BE 103270421 15.33370 1056.5509   46 
  47 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  12  4  351030 BE 103141321 15.32200 1056.2588   47 
  48 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  12  1       2 BE 100299920 15.32550 1054.4080   48 
  49 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 10  2       5 BE 104117121 15.19340 1053.9366   49 
  50 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10  1       3 BE 101463322 15.31320 1053.2697   50 
  51 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  8  2       5 BE 115236921 15.45119 1051.8272   51 
  52 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10  2       4 BE 101462722 15.32240 1050.5235   52 
  53 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 14  4       6 BE 106841822 15.20310 1047.7645   53 
  54 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  8  6       6 BE 106228722 15.46349 1047.6290   54 
  55 118262-19 HENRY DOMINIQUE       THOREMB  8  4       7 BE 115351321 15.47119 1045.7683   55 
  56 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10  7       5 BE 100043922 15.34480 1042.9928   56 
  57 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN-JACQUES   MOIGNEL 10  1       6 BE 114994621 15.23420 1040.4788   57 
  58 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS  8  2       4 BE 113446120 15.32020 1040.0944   58 
  59 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 14  2       7 BE 105925121 15.23130 1039.0120   59 
  60 132922-32 BORZSEI CHER & THOMAS NAMUR   10  3       6 BE 101460522 15.36490 1036.7480   60 
  61 310710-19 FONTAINE ALPHONSE     SAINT-D  6  6       2 BE 101042622 15.40520 1034.6040   61 
  62 243249-70 BONNEJONNE-PRETER     VELAINE  2  1  339428 BE 114926322 15.28460 1032.4283   62 
  63 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  9       5 BE 104549019 15.29430 1030.7001   63 
  64 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  13  9       2 BE 103113421 15.41550 1026.7736   64 
  65 241268-29 LARDINOIS MICHEL      HAM S/S  9  2       6 BE 104195021 15.33530 1017.8376   65 
  66 153368-11 RENARD ERIC           VEDRIN  12  3       3 BE 103141721 15.44590 1017.5274   66 
  67 281113-07 WARICHET P & FILLE    MARBAIS  8  3       5 BE 107929621 15.39350 1016.9698   67 
  68 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 14  9       8 BE 105927521 15.31150 1013.8143   68 
  69 309225-86 DEGIVES FERNAND       LOYERS  13  2       3 BE 100226820 15.46230 1013.5332   69 
  70 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 14  5       9 BE 106844722 15.31320 1012.9479   70 
  71 152730-52 FEDRIGUCCI AVERARDO   RANSART 14  7      10 BE 112501419 15.33300 1006.9745   71 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


